AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Protracker SONGS . . . . . . . o o i e e e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Protracker songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

All_Styles.lha mods/pro
Fermin Veneg
ASolasConmigo.lha mods/pro
Fermin Veneg
AutumMorning.lha mods/pro
nowadays Ne
A_nice_day.lha mods/pro
Fermin Veneg
DoorToMyWorld.lha mods/pro

dream.lha mods/pro
trance.
Fanzine.lha mods/pro

Fermin Veneg
GoingToRelease.lha mods/pro

InMyMind.lha mods/pro
nowadays Nemes
KNsFunky.lha mods/pro
KNsHos.lha mods/pro
KNsNike.lha mods/pro

Lomakuljetus.lha mods/pro
Lonely_Nights.lha mods/pro

lyphedia.lha mods/pro
NoSpeedLimits.lha mods/pro
pyroteknix.lha mods/pro

remoted_infrar.lha mods/pro
Sentimientos.lha mods/pro
Fermin Veneg
sweet_dream. lha mods/pro
Trance_Contine.lha mods/pro

Size Age Description

84K

119K

104K
521K

28K

128K
48K

234K
125K
128K
172K
119K
136K
152K
471K
196K
256K

102K
73K

[G20NE)]

NN DN I oYy O b D

~ N

Protracker

Protracker

module composed by Fermix ( 4=

module composed by Fermix ( ¢

Autum Morning - composed by Godfather ( ¢«

Protracker

Door To My
ProTracker

Protracker

module composed by Fermix ( <4

World - composed by Broom/Zenon
module by Mr.Lou. 8:31 relaxing

module composed by Fermix ( <4

Going To Release - composed by Broom/Zenon
In My Mind - composed by Godfather ( ¢

A fast funky style module by KNs

Nice piano

tune by KNs

DiscoPop tune by KNs

Lomakul jetus — composed by Broom/Zenon
Slow—-ish quitar tune by Nemesis/Zenon
Synthie-Pop by MASTER_T.O.M.

Techno tune with quitars by Nemesis/Zenon

Pyroteknix

— Winner at VMC96 MusicCompo

House/Dancefloor by MASTER_T.O.M.

Protracker

module composed by Fermix ( <

Classic-Piano by MASTER_T.O.M.
Trance/dance tune by Nemesis/Zenon




	AminetPart
	Protracker songs


