

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS									
	TITLE : AminetPart								
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE						
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022							

REVISION HISTORY							
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME				

AminetPart

Contents

1	AminetPart		
	1.1	Protracker songs	1

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Protracker songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) +\left(1\right)$

File	Dir	Size I	Age	e Description
All_Styles.lha Fermin Veneg	mods/pro	304K	2	Protracker module composed by Fermix (\hookleftarrow
ASolasConmigo.lha Fermin Veneg	mods/pro	349K	2	Protracker module composed by Fermix (\hookleftarrow
AutumMorning.lha nowadays Ne	mods/pro	84K	5	Autum Morning - composed by Godfather (\hookleftarrow
A_nice_day.lha Fermin Veneg	mods/pro	119K	2	Protracker module composed by Fermix (\hookleftarrow
DoorToMyWorld.lha	mods/pro	104K	5	Door To My World - composed by Broom/Zenon
dream.lha trance.	mods/pro	521K	7	ProTracker module by Mr.Lou. 8:31 relaxing \leftrightarrow
Fanzine.lha Fermin Veneg	mods/pro	28K	2	Protracker module composed by Fermix (\hookleftarrow
GoingToRelease.lha	mods/pro	128K	5	Going To Release - composed by Broom/Zenon
InMyMind.lha nowadays Nemes	mods/pro	48K	5	In My Mind - composed by Godfather (\hookleftarrow
KNsFunky.lha	mods/pro	234K	4	A fast funky style module by KNs
KNsHos.lha	mods/pro	125K	4	Nice piano tune by KNs
KNsNike.lha	mods/pro	128K	4	DiscoPop tune by KNs
Lomakuljetus.lha	mods/pro	172K	5	Lomakuljetus - composed by Broom/Zenon
Lonely_Nights.lha	mods/pro	119K	6	Slow-ish quitar tune by Nemesis/Zenon
lyphedia.lha	mods/pro	136K	4	Synthie-Pop by MASTER_T.O.M.
NoSpeedLimits.lha	mods/pro	152K	7	Techno tune with quitars by Nemesis/Zenon
pyroteknix.lha	mods/pro	471K	2	Pyroteknix - Winner at VMC96 MusicCompo
remoted_infrar.lha	mods/pro	196K	2	House/Dancefloor by MASTER_T.O.M.
Sentimientos.lha Fermin Veneg	mods/pro	256K	2	Protracker module composed by Fermix (\hookleftarrow
sweet_dream.lha	mods/pro	102K	2	Classic-Piano by MASTER_T.O.M.
Trance_Contine.lha	mods/pro	73K	7	Trance/dance tune by Nemesis/Zenon